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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 17-18 lat
Opole, 14- - 16-3-2014

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
2014-03-15 - 9:50 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:37.78 Korzeniowski Pawel 00114 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Top Times "Poland" 17 3:45.26 Wojdak Wojciech 01006 Ostrowiec Sw 2013-12-19
Top Times "Poland" 18 3:43.28 Furtek Paweł 00116 Poznan 2013-11-30

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Wojdak Wojciech SO 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 3:53.92 747 A
50m: 27.06 27.06 150m: 1:27.07 30.06 250m: 2:26.02 29.72 350m: 3:24.86 29.21

100m: 57.01 29.95 200m: 1:56.30 29.23 300m: 2:55.65 29.63 400m: 3:53.92 29.06

2. Stępień Konrad 96 Mks Polonia Warszawa 3:55.45 732 A
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:27.00 29.89 250m: 2:26.43 29.43 350m: 3:25.99 29.65

100m: 57.11 29.77 200m: 1:57.00 30.00 300m: 2:56.34 29.91 400m: 3:55.45 29.46

3. Kuświk Maciej 96 MKP Szczecin 3:56.16 725 A
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:28.79 30.65 250m: 2:28.86 29.82 350m: 3:27.61 29.49

100m: 58.14 29.75 200m: 1:59.04 30.25 300m: 2:58.12 29.26 400m: 3:56.16 28.55

4. Jaszczak Wiktor SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:56.21 725 A
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:27.01 29.97 250m: 2:26.99 30.00 350m: 3:27.11 29.92

100m: 57.04 29.67 200m: 1:56.99 29.98 300m: 2:57.19 30.20 400m: 3:56.21 29.10

5. Goleniec Łukasz SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 3:56.49 722 A
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:27.29 29.93 250m: 2:27.60 30.14 350m: 3:27.54 29.70

100m: 57.36 29.82 200m: 1:57.46 30.17 300m: 2:57.84 30.24 400m: 3:56.49 28.95

6. Książek Sebastian SOc 96 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzysk 3:57.61 712 A
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:28.16 30.36 250m: 2:28.85 30.22 350m: 3:28.43 29.77

100m: 57.80 29.93 200m: 1:58.63 30.47 300m: 2:58.66 29.81 400m: 3:57.61 29.18

7. Staniszewski Adam SS 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:58.68 703 A
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.05 30.40 250m: 2:29.90 30.55 350m: 3:29.66 30.04

100m: 58.65 30.60 200m: 1:59.35 30.30 300m: 2:59.62 29.72 400m: 3:58.68 29.02

8. Brodowski Jakub 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 3:58.75 702 A
50m: 26.99 26.99 150m: 1:26.24 29.99 250m: 2:27.10 30.62 350m: 3:28.82 30.89

100m: 56.25 29.26 200m: 1:56.48 30.24 300m: 2:57.93 30.83 400m: 3:58.75 29.93

9. Ciesielski Filip 96 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 3:59.35 697 A
50m: 27.02 27.02 150m: 1:27.10 30.44 250m: 2:28.43 30.60 350m: 3:29.71 30.57

100m: 56.66 29.64 200m: 1:57.83 30.73 300m: 2:59.14 30.71 400m: 3:59.35 29.64

10. Kołodziejski Filip SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:00.42 688 A
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:28.71 30.80 250m: 2:29.99 30.51 350m: 3:31.39 30.54

100m: 57.91 30.21 200m: 1:59.48 30.77 300m: 3:00.85 30.86 400m: 4:00.42 29.03

11. Szymula Kamil 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 4:00.69 685 B
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.35 30.57 250m: 2:29.42 30.32 350m: 3:31.06 30.58

100m: 57.78 30.20 200m: 1:59.10 30.75 300m: 3:00.48 31.06 400m: 4:00.69 29.63

12. Olender Karol 96 MKP Gdańsk 4:00.73 685 B
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:28.64 30.45 250m: 2:29.74 30.47 350m: 3:30.93 30.72

100m: 58.19 29.63 200m: 1:59.27 30.63 300m: 3:00.21 30.47 400m: 4:00.73 29.80

13. Jura Maciej SWR 96 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:01.73 676 B
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:28.84 30.22 250m: 2:30.59 31.03 350m: 3:32.22 30.46

100m: 58.62 30.43 200m: 1:59.56 30.72 300m: 3:01.76 31.17 400m: 4:01.73 29.51

14. Grabczak Dawid 97 Klub Sportowy Wisła 4:03.51 662 B
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:28.29 30.33 250m: 2:30.29 31.10 350m: 3:32.88 31.56

100m: 57.96 30.02 200m: 1:59.19 30.90 300m: 3:01.32 31.03 400m: 4:03.51 30.63

15. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:04.02 658 B
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:29.86 30.72 250m: 2:31.52 30.77 350m: 3:33.58 30.95

100m: 59.14 30.56 200m: 2:00.75 30.89 300m: 3:02.63 31.11 400m: 4:04.02 30.44

16. Buczkowski Kamil SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:04.17 656 B
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:28.22 30.65 250m: 2:30.60 31.40 350m: 3:33.47 31.14

100m: 57.57 30.03 200m: 1:59.20 30.98 300m: 3:02.33 31.73 400m: 4:04.17 30.70
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17. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzysk 4:04.69 652 B
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:29.62 31.17 250m: 2:30.82 30.42 350m: 3:33.29 31.30

100m: 58.45 30.90 200m: 2:00.40 30.78 300m: 3:01.99 31.17 400m: 4:04.69 31.40

18. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:05.61 645 B
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.57 30.81 250m: 2:31.15 31.17 350m: 3:34.67 31.81

100m: 57.76 30.20 200m: 1:59.98 31.41 300m: 3:02.86 31.71 400m: 4:05.61 30.94

19. Zieliński Cezary 97 MKS Medyk Giżycko 4:06.84 635 B
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:30.99 31.31 250m: 2:34.55 31.82 350m: 3:37.74 31.50

100m: 59.68 31.52 200m: 2:02.73 31.74 300m: 3:06.24 31.69 400m: 4:06.84 29.10

Lelek Mateusz 96 Mks Polonia Warszawa 4:06.84 635 B
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:30.45 31.23 250m: 2:33.60 31.41 350m: 3:36.38 31.41

100m: 59.22 30.83 200m: 2:02.19 31.74 300m: 3:04.97 31.37 400m: 4:06.84 30.46

21. Horała Damian Sp 96 Warta Poznań 4:07.08 633 R
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:31.14 31.49 250m: 2:34.52 31.59 350m: 3:37.08 31.29

100m: 59.65 31.71 200m: 2:02.93 31.79 300m: 3:05.79 31.27 400m: 4:07.08 30.00

22. Sola Kornel SOc 97 UKP FALA Kraśnik 4:08.15 625 R
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:30.74 31.33 250m: 2:34.46 31.90 350m: 3:38.47 31.95

100m: 59.41 30.94 200m: 2:02.56 31.82 300m: 3:06.52 32.06 400m: 4:08.15 29.68

23. Hodur Filip 97 Mks Polonia Warszawa 4:09.00 619
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:33.28 32.26 250m: 2:36.92 31.80 350m: 3:40.24 31.28

100m: 1:01.02 31.49 200m: 2:05.12 31.84 300m: 3:08.96 32.04 400m: 4:09.00 28.76

24. Safin Konrad SK 96 Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg 4:09.13 618
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:30.27 31.39 250m: 2:34.29 32.10 350m: 3:38.00 31.75

100m: 58.88 30.83 200m: 2:02.19 31.92 300m: 3:06.25 31.96 400m: 4:09.13 31.13

25. Bujak Piotr 97 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 4:09.79 613
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:32.25 31.98 250m: 2:36.14 31.83 350m: 3:40.27 31.97

100m: 1:00.27 31.30 200m: 2:04.31 32.06 300m: 3:08.30 32.16 400m: 4:09.79 29.52

26. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:09.84 613
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.73 32.03 250m: 2:35.68 31.97 350m: 3:39.19 31.54

100m: 59.70 31.04 200m: 2:03.71 31.98 300m: 3:07.65 31.97 400m: 4:09.84 30.65

27. Skrzypczak Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 4:10.24 610
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:30.39 31.58 250m: 2:34.97 32.42 350m: 3:39.81 32.30

100m: 58.81 30.66 200m: 2:02.55 32.16 300m: 3:07.51 32.54 400m: 4:10.24 30.43

28. Kowalski Patryk SOc 97 Unia Busko Zdrój 4:10.37 609
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:31.09 31.55 250m: 2:35.27 32.06 350m: 3:39.41 31.96

100m: 59.54 31.35 200m: 2:03.21 32.12 300m: 3:07.45 32.18 400m: 4:10.37 30.96

29. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 MZOS Płock 4:10.49 608
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:29.10 30.83 250m: 2:32.88 32.16 350m: 3:38.43 32.63

100m: 58.27 30.84 200m: 2:00.72 31.62 300m: 3:05.80 32.92 400m: 4:10.49 32.06

30. Piątkowski Marcin 96 Mks Polonia Warszawa 4:12.15 596
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:31.28 32.50 250m: 2:35.77 32.09 350m: 3:40.78 32.43

100m: 58.78 31.05 200m: 2:03.68 32.40 300m: 3:08.35 32.58 400m: 4:12.15 31.37

31. Stiller Piotr 96 UKS Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:12.16 596
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.12 31.59 250m: 2:36.18 31.90 350m: 3:41.28 32.40

100m: 1:00.53 31.73 200m: 2:04.28 32.16 300m: 3:08.88 32.70 400m: 4:12.16 30.88

32. Szulgo Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 4:13.62 586
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:30.95 31.62 250m: 2:34.73 31.80 350m: 3:40.91 33.07

100m: 59.33 31.13 200m: 2:02.93 31.98 300m: 3:07.84 33.11 400m: 4:13.62 32.71

33. Brzeziński Wojciech 96 MKP Gdańsk 4:13.66 585
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:33.90 32.38 250m: 2:38.13 31.58 350m: 3:42.27 32.26

100m: 1:01.52 31.95 200m: 2:06.55 32.65 300m: 3:10.01 31.88 400m: 4:13.66 31.39

34. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 UKS Żoliborz Warszawa 4:13.88 584
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.20 32.41 250m: 2:38.77 31.82 350m: 3:43.10 32.01

100m: 1:01.79 32.46 200m: 2:06.95 32.75 300m: 3:11.09 32.32 400m: 4:13.88 30.78
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35. Szpyra Łukasz 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 4:14.17 582
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:32.25 32.35 250m: 2:37.84 32.67 350m: 3:42.32 32.02

100m: 59.90 31.22 200m: 2:05.17 32.92 300m: 3:10.30 32.46 400m: 4:14.17 31.85

36. Górski Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 4:15.02 576
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:33.05 32.38 250m: 2:37.40 31.91 350m: 3:43.23 33.04

100m: 1:00.67 31.75 200m: 2:05.49 32.44 300m: 3:10.19 32.79 400m: 4:15.02 31.79

37. Dulski Piotr 96 KS Posnania Poznań 4:15.10 575
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:34.31 32.48 250m: 2:39.17 32.19 350m: 3:43.60 32.22

100m: 1:01.83 32.22 200m: 2:06.98 32.67 300m: 3:11.38 32.21 400m: 4:15.10 31.50

38. Zuchowski Ernest 97 KS Delfin Gdynia 4:17.12 562
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:30.15 31.54 250m: 2:35.76 33.34 350m: 3:43.37 34.11

100m: 58.61 30.91 200m: 2:02.42 32.27 300m: 3:09.26 33.50 400m: 4:17.12 33.75

39. Lechowicz Filip 97 KS Korona Kraków 4:17.42 560
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.74 32.93 250m: 2:40.66 32.69 350m: 3:46.46 32.62

100m: 1:01.81 32.66 200m: 2:07.97 33.23 300m: 3:13.84 33.18 400m: 4:17.42 30.96

40. Michalak Piotr 96 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:17.52 559
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.39 33.48 250m: 2:43.03 32.37 350m: 3:47.33 31.64

100m: 1:03.91 33.46 200m: 2:10.66 33.27 300m: 3:15.69 32.66 400m: 4:17.52 30.19

41. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:17.68 558
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.05 33.01 250m: 2:40.36 33.02 350m: 3:46.32 32.64

100m: 1:01.04 32.15 200m: 2:07.34 33.29 300m: 3:13.68 33.32 400m: 4:17.68 31.36

42. Kwiatkowski Krzysztof 97 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:18.00 556
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:31.31 32.21 250m: 2:36.76 32.67 350m: 3:45.11 34.58

100m: 59.10 31.31 200m: 2:04.09 32.78 300m: 3:10.53 33.77 400m: 4:18.00 32.89

43. Grzybek Bartosz 96 KS Posnania Poznań 4:23.50 522
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:36.08 33.91 250m: 2:43.23 33.50 350m: 3:50.75 33.30

100m: 1:02.17 33.08 200m: 2:09.73 33.65 300m: 3:17.45 34.22 400m: 4:23.50 32.75

44. Kałużny Daniel 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 4:25.21 512
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:29.44 31.04 250m: 2:37.95 35.40 350m: 3:50.05 35.99

100m: 58.40 30.02 200m: 2:02.55 33.11 300m: 3:14.06 36.11 400m: 4:25.21 35.16

45. Tuczko Jan 97 KS Delfin Gdynia 4:28.48 494
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:35.32 33.70 250m: 2:43.26 34.01 350m: 3:53.25 35.43

100m: 1:01.62 32.55 200m: 2:09.25 33.93 300m: 3:17.82 34.56 400m: 4:28.48 35.23

46. Kępiński Michał 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:30.52 482
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.04 34.06 250m: 2:45.42 34.86 350m: 3:55.66 35.02

100m: 1:01.98 32.43 200m: 2:10.56 34.52 300m: 3:20.64 35.22 400m: 4:30.52 34.86


